
 

 

 

 
TENDER NOTICE 

 

 

Sealed Tenders in the prescribed form are invited from the Registered and 
Reputed firms and Contractors who are in the relevant field for construction of 
works at CRIDA Complex  as detailed below : 
 

Sl No Name of the work Estimated 
cost  

`̀̀̀ (lakhs) 

EMD 
`̀̀̀ 

1 Renovation of flooring with Granite in 
corridors (first floor)  

9.34 19,000 

2 Providing Rain water drain & Plinth 
protection around phenomics lab 

3.80 8,000 

3 Construction of Processing unit (6.0 x 
4.0 m) 

4.36 9,000 

4 Laying of pavement floor tiles and 
landscaping 

3.04 6,100 

 
        
         Separate tender form for each work may be purchased in person from the 
office during the period from 16.10.2012 to 25.10.2012 upto 1300 hrs. on all 
working days against payment of Rs. 200/- by means of Demand Draft drawn  on 

any Nationalized Bank in favour of “ICAR Unit A/c., CRIDA, Hyderabad”. 
or download from website : http://www.crida.in or http://crida.in      The last date 
for submission of tender shall be 25.10.2012 at 1500 hrs.   and opening of 
tender shall be on 25.10.2012 at 1530 hrs. 
 
 
 

 DIRECTOR 
 
 

  

 

 

CENTRAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR DRYLAND AGRICULTURE 
Santoshnagar, Hyderabad – 500 059  

 
 Tel.No. 24530161, 24532265,  24532243 (Ext.257) 

Web site : http://www.crida.in 
 


